Form 080/01
Complimentary Reference Material
This PDF has been made available as a complimentary service for you to assist in
evaluating this model for your testing requirements.
TMG offers a wide range of test equipment solutions, from renting short to long
term, buying refurbished and purchasing new.  Financing options, such as
Financial Rental, and Leasing are also available on application.
TMG will assist if you are unsure whether this model will suit your requirements.

For other areas contact Tektronix, Inc. at: 1 (503) 627-7111
Updated 28 February 2006
Ordering Information
RSA3408A
Product Options
Opt. 21 – Advanced Measurement Suite Software.
Opt. 23 – W-CDMA Uplink Analysis Software.
Opt. 24 – GSM/EDGE Analysis Software.
Opt. 25 – cdma2000 1x Analysis Software.
Opt. 26 – 1xEV-DO Analysis Software.
Opt. 27 – 3GPP Release 5 Downlink (HSDPA)
Analysis Software.
Opt. 28 – TD-SCDMA Analysis Software.
Opt. 29 – WLAN 802.11 a/b/g Analysis Software.
Upgrade Options
RSA34UP21 – Advanced Measurement Suite
Upgrade (customer-installable).
RSA34UP23 – W-CDMA Uplink Analysis Upgrade
(customer-installable).
RSA34UP24 – GSM/EDGE Analysis Upgrade
(customer-installable).
RSA34UP25 – cdma2000 1x Analysis Upgrade
(customer-installable).
RSA34UP26 – 1xEV-DO Analysis Upgrade
(customer-installable).
RSA34UP27 – 3GPP Release 5 Downlink (HSDPA)
Analysis Upgrade (customer-installable).
RSA34UP28 – TD-SCDMA Analysis Upgrade
(customer-installable).
RSA34UP29 – WLAN 802.11 a/b/g Analysis
Upgrade (customer-installable).
RSA3303A, RSA3308A
Product Options
Opt. 21 – Advanced Measurement
Suite Software.
Upgrade Options
RSA3UP21 – Advanced Measurement Suite
Upgrade (customer-installable).
WCA230A, WCA280A
Product Options
Opt. 23 – W-CDMA Uplink Analysis Software.